Monday, February 13, 2017

Match A |as
Final

1 Spartan Johnny

2 Ginger Sass

3 Andy Horshurodinon
4 Flat Water Johnny
5 Four Finger Carl

6 Sasafrass Lori
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Category Final

49
COWG
GFSS
GF

CcC

1
1
1
1
1
L49 1

LCSC Wranglers

Scoring System
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

2:22:33 PM
Stage 1
Time
29.12
38.92
48.49
50.62
74.97
149.09

Stage 2
Time
24.75
38.45
52.89
43.54
56.30
93.48

Stage 3
Time
47.25
32.37
49.61
51.92
51.92
999.00

Stage 4
Time
35.54
38.18
48.23
73.34
61.08
999.00

Shoot Date:

Final
Time
136.66
147.92
199.22
219.42
244.27
2,240.57

1/8/2017



